UltraMOV™ Varistor Series ®
V
D E ®
The UltraMOV Metal Oxide Varistor Series is designed for applications
requiring high peak surge current ratings and high energy absorption
capability. UltraMOV varistors are primarily intended for use in AC Line
Voltage applications such as Transient Voltage Surge Suppressors
(TVSS), Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS), AC Power Taps, AC

TANCE
RMS
VOLTS
DC
VOLTS
ENERGY
2ms
PEAK CURRENT
8 x 20µs
VM(AC) VM(DC) WTM
VNOM
MIN
VNOM
MAX VC IPK f = 1MHz
(V) (V) (J) (V) (V) (A) (pF)
V07E130 7V130 130 170 12.5 184 226 340 10 180
V10E130 10V130 130 170 25 184 226 340 25 450
V14E130 14V130 130 170 50 184 226 340 50 1000
V20E130 20V130 130 170 100 184 226 340 100 1900
V07E140 7V140 140 180 13.5 200 240 360 10 160
V10E140 10V140 140 180 27.5 200 240 360 25 400
V14E140 14V140 140 180 55 200 240 360 50 900
V20E140 20V140 140 180 110 200 240 360 100 1750
V07E150 7V150 150 200 15 216 264 395 10 150
V10E150 10V150 150 200 30 216 264 395 25 360
V14E150 14V150 150 200 60 216 264 395 50 800
V20E150 20V150 150 200 120 216 264 395 100 1600
V07E175 7V175 175 225 17 243 297 455 10 130
V10E175 10V175 175 225 35 243 297 455 25 350
V14E175 14V175 175 225 70 243 297 455 50 700
V20E175 20V175 175 225 135 243 297 455 100 1400
V07E230 7V230 230 300 20 324 396 595 10 100
V10E230 10V230 230 300 42 324 396 595 25 250
V14E230 14V230 230 300 80 324 396 595 50 550
V20E230 20V230 230 300 160
ITM
1 x PULSE
(A)
1750

O
D
U
C
T
S
UltraMOV™ Varistor SeriesPbRoHS
38
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
Varistor Products
High Surge Current, Radial Lead
UltraMOV™ Varistor Series
Device Ratings and Specifications (Continued)
V07E250 7V250 250 320 25 351 429 650 10 90
V10E250 10V250 250 320 50 351 429 650 25 220
V14E250 14V250 250 320 100 351 429 650 50 500
V20E250 20V250 250 320 170 351 429 650 100 1000
V07E275 7V275 275 350 28 387 473 710 10 80
V10E275 10V275 275 350 55 387 473 710 25 200
V14E275 14V275 275 350 110 387 473 710 50 450
V20E275 20V275 275 350 190 387 473 710 100 900
V07E300 7V300 300 385 30 423 517 775 10 70
V10E300 10V300 300 385 60 423 517 775 25 180
V14E300 14V300 300 385 125 423 517 775 50 400
V20E300 20V300 300 385 250 423 517 775 100 800
V07E320 7V320 320 420 32 459 561 840 10 65
V10E320 10V320 320 420 67 459 561 840 25 170
V14E320 14V320 320 420 136 459 561 840 50 380
V20E320 20V320 320 420 273 459 561 840 100 750
V07E385 7V385 385 505 36 558 682 1025 10 60
V10E385 10V385 385 505 75 558 682 1025 25 160
V14E385 14V385 385 505 150 558 682 1025 50 360
V20E385 20V385 385 505 300 558 682 1025 100 700
V07E420 7V420 420 560 40 612 748 1120 10 55
V10E420 10V420 420 560 80 612 748 1120 25 140
V14E420 14V420 420 560 160 612 748 1120 50 300
V20E420 20V420 420 560 320 612 748 1120 100 600
V07E440 7V440 440 585 44 643 787 1180 10 50
V10E440 10V440 440 585 85 643 787 1180 25 130
V14E440 14V440 440 585 170 643 787 1180 50 260
V20E440 20V440 440 585 340 643 787 1180 100 500
V07E460 7V460 460 615 48 675 825 1240 10 45
V10E460 10V460 460 615 90 675 825 1240 25 120
V14E460 14V460 460 615 180 675 825 1240 50 220
V20E460 20V460 460 615 360 675 825 1240 100 400
V10E510 10V510 510 670 80 738 902 1355 25 110
V14E510 14V510 510 670 165 738 902 1355 50 200
V20E510 20V510 510 670 325 738 902 1355 100 350
BRANDING
MAXIMUM RATING (85 oC) SPECIFICATIONS (25oC)
CONTINUOUS TRANSIENT
VARISTOR

IS
TO
R
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
Varistor Products
UltraMOV™ Varistor Series
High Surge Current, Radial Lead
Device Ratings and Specifications (Continued)
V10E550 10V550 550 745 90 819 1001 1500 25 100
V14E550 14V550 550 745 180 819 1001 1500 50 180
V20E550 20V550 550 745 360 819 1001 1500 100 300
V10E625 10V625 625 825 100 900 1100 1650 25 90
V14E625 14V625 625 825 200 900 1100 1650 50 160
V20E625 20V625 625 825 400 900 1100 1650 100 250
NOTE:
1. Average power dissipation of transients should not exceed 0.25W, 0.4W, 0.6W and 1.0W for 7mm, 10mm, 14mm, and 20mm model sizes,
respectively.
Device Ratings and Specifications  (Continued)

High Surge Current, Radial Lead
UltraMOV™ Varistor Series
Ordering Information
NONSTANDARD LEAD SPACING OPTIONS:
Blank: Standard lead spacing (see Dimensions Table)
5: 5mm Lead Spacing
7: 7.5mm Lead Spacing
1: 10mm Lead Spacing
PACKAGING:
B: Bulk Pack
T: Tape and Reel
A: Ammo PackLEAD FORMATION:
L1: Straight
L2: Crimped
L3: In-Line
L4: Trim/Crimp
(Bulk pack only)
ENCAPSULATION:
E = Epoxy
VM(AC)RMS:
130 to 625 (V)
DISC DIAMETER:
07, 10, 14, or 20 (mm)
DEVICE FAMILY:
 Varistor
V XX E XXX LX X X
UltraMOV™ is a trademark of Littelfuse, Inc.
Other Options
(NOTE 2)
Base Part #
(NOTE 1)
P
P: LEAD-FREE AND
     RoHS COMPLIANT
     OPTION NOTE:
1. Standard Parts use base part number only.
2. Parts with additional options append base part number with form,
packaging and lead space.
3. Additional optional lead form, packaging or lead spacing requirements
are subject to availability and minimum order requirements. Please
contact a Littelfuse sales representative for more information.
4. For Lead-free and RoHS compliant parts add the suffix ‘P’ after the
base part number and before any optional suffix as shown above.
example: V14E130P
V14E130PL2T7
DEVICE PART # LEAD  PACKAGING
SIZE SPACE
7 V07E– 5.0±1 Bulk
10 V10E– 7.5±1 Bulk
14 V14E– 7.5±1 Bulk
20 V20E– 10.0±1 Bulk
Standard Part Default Conditions
Ultramov series varistors for